211-215
S. Larkin Ave.

• Location: 211‐215 S. Larkin Ave.
Joliet, IL 60435

• Space Available: 1,360 to 9,220  Sq. Ft. +/‐

• Total Building Size: 9,316 Sq. Ft. +/‐

• Land Area: 37,481 Sq. Ft. +/‐

• Parking: 51 Stalls +/-

• FOR SALE: $2,545,000.00
(Two Million Five Hundred Forty 
Five Thousand and 00/100 Dollars)

• Real Estate Taxes: $2.10 Per Sq. Ft.

• CAM: $2.32 Per Sq. Ft.